
 11/1/21 thru  11/30/2021

ISSUED SOLAR PERMIT REPORT

455 East Calaveras Boulevard, Milpitas, California  95035 · www.ci.milpitas.ca.gov

(408) 586-3240     FAX (408) 586-3285

City of Milpitas Building & Safety Department

Online Residential Solar Permit

SOLAR PANEL

Online Residential Solar Permit 64.4%
SOLAR PANEL 35.6%

Total: 100.0%

 

Online Residential Solar Permit

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO21-0391 11/02/2021 ISSUED741 Penitencia St, MILPITAS, CA 4.25 KW PV Array (10 Modules)

B-SO21-0392 11/03/2021 ISSUED357 Silvertip Ct, MILPITAS, CA 9KW PV(25)MODULE INSTALL, REPLACE 100A MP WITH NEW 100A MP.

B-SO21-0393 11/03/2021 ISSUED805 Penitencia St, MILPITAS, CA +Roof-mount PV 4kW 10 Panels;N Subpanel 125A.
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B-SO21-0394 11/04/2021 ISSUED428 Ferreira Ct, MILPITAS, CA 8.5 KW PV Array (20 Modules)

B-SO21-0395 11/04/2021 ISSUED1307 Traughber St, MILPITAS, CA 8.5 KW PV Array (20 Modules)

B-SO21-0396 11/05/2021 ISSUED710 AMALFI  LP, MILPITAS, CA 6kW solar rooftop PV (ESS and new panel on separate permit)

B-SO21-0397 11/05/2021 FINALED512 Sark Ct, MILPITAS, CA Installation of 5.92 kw (16 module) roof mount pv system

B-SO21-0398 11/07/2021 ISSUED852 Founders Ln, MILPITAS, CA Solar installation

B-SO21-0399 11/07/2021 ISSUED424 Woodcock Ct, MILPITAS, CA 1.62kW Residential Solar Rooftop Mount. 4 - 405w solar panel

B-SO21-0400 11/08/2021 FINALED454 S Temple Dr, MILPITAS, CA 3.6KW PV(10)MODULE ROOFTOP FLUSH MOUNT INSTALLATION

B-SO21-0401 11/09/2021 ISSUED2258 Lacey Dr, MILPITAS, CA 4.25 KW PV Array (10 Modules)

B-SO21-0402 11/09/2021 ISSUED1958 TERRACOTTA CT, MILPITAS, CA Installation of Roof Mounted Photovoltaic system Building H

B-SO21-0403 11/09/2021 ISSUED1922 TERRACOTTA CT, MILPITAS, CA Installation of Roof Mounted Photovoltaic system Building G

B-SO21-0404 11/09/2021 WITHDRAWN1902 TERRACOTTA CT, MILPITAS, CA Installation of Roof Mounted Photovoltaic system Building G

B-SO21-0405 11/09/2021 ISSUED1433 Saratoga Dr, MILPITAS, CA nia (N)15 panel PV system. 6kw (N)EV outlet (N)125a sub

B-SO21-0406 11/10/2021 ISSUED1302 Traughber St, MILPITAS, CA Roof-mount PV 3.05 kW 7 Panels;Ld Ctr 200A

B-SO21-0416 11/15/2021 ISSUED547 N Abbott Av, MILPITAS, CA SINGLE FAMILY ROOF TOP SOLAR
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B-SO21-0417 11/16/2021 ISSUED1635 Serpa Dr, MILPITAS, CA Roof-mount solar 8kW 20panels;Ld Ctr 100A;MPU 225/200A

B-SO21-0418 11/16/2021 FINALED523 Dundee Av, MILPITAS, CA ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM SIZE: 6.290 kW

B-SO21-0419 11/16/2021 FINALED1165 Fox Hollow Ct, MILPITAS, CA Solar install , system 6.570KW

B-SO21-0420 11/17/2021 ISSUED823 Claridad Lp, MILPITAS, CA 4.25 KW PV Array (10 Modules) + (N)125A Load Center

B-SO21-0421 11/17/2021 ISSUED698 Canterbury Pl, MILPITAS, CA 5.84KW PV ROOF SYSTEM

B-SO21-0423 11/17/2021 ISSUED1781 HAZELNUT LN, MILPITAS, CA 3.96kw pv roof mount system

B-SO21-0425 11/18/2021 FINALED191 Douglas Ct, MILPITAS, CA 3.8KW PV(12) MODULE ROOFTOP FLUSH MOUNT INSTALLATION

B-SO21-0426 11/19/2021 ISSUED1723 Golden Hills Dr, MILPITAS, CA 4.25 KW PV Array (10 Modules) + (N)125A Load Center

B-SO21-0430 11/23/2021 ISSUED460 Dixon Rd, MILPITAS, CA ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR. MAIN PANEL UPGRADED

B-SO21-0432 11/30/2021 ISSUED500 Alexander Wy, MILPITAS, CA 4.25 KW PV Array (10 Modules)

B-SO21-0433 11/30/2021 ISSUED995 Sandalwood Ln, MILPITAS, CA Install a roof mounted solar system

B-SO21-0434 11/30/2021 FINALED506 Alexander Wy, MILPITAS, CA Installing 13 Roof Mounted Solar Panels . 4.810 kW

SUB-TOTAL : 29
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SOLAR PANEL

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO21-0107 11/03/2021 ISSUED485 S Main St, MILPITAS, CA AMERICA'S BEST VALUE: Install roof mounted (83.2KwDC) PG&E g

B-SO21-0384 11/03/2021 ISSUED214 Smithwood St, MILPITAS, CA MADUPU RESIDENCE: Solar roof mount installation, 29 modules,

B-SO21-0346 11/16/2021 ISSUED381 Timber Wy, MILPITAS, CA CHUNNIC RESIDENCE: Installation of 5.4 kw(15) PV rooftop mou

B-SO21-0407 11/20/2021 ISSUED1170 Dogwood St, MILPITAS, CA ROBSON HOMES FINCH HOLLOW: Solar installation for Lot #7, pl

B-SO21-0408 11/20/2021 ISSUED1150 Dogwood St, MILPITAS, CA ROBSON HOMES FINCH HOLLOW: Solar installation for home plan

B-SO21-0409 11/20/2021 ISSUED1160 Dogwood St, MILPITAS, CA ROBSON HOMES FINCH HOLLOW: Solar installation for plan 2B, L

B-SO21-0410 11/20/2021 ISSUED1180 Dogwood St, MILPITAS, CA ROBSON HOMES FINCH HOLLOW: Solar installation for plan 4-uni

B-SO21-0411 11/20/2021 ISSUED1190 Dogwood St, MILPITAS, CA ROBSON HOMES FINCH HOLLOW: Solar installation for plan 4-uni

B-SO21-0412 11/20/2021 FINALED1189 Dogwood St, MILPITAS, CA ROBSON HOMES FINCH HOLLOW: Solar installation for plan 4-uni

B-SO21-0413 11/20/2021 ISSUED1179 Dogwood St, MILPITAS, CA ROBSON HOMES FINCH HOLLOW: Solar installation for plan 4-uni

B-SO21-0414 11/20/2021 ISSUED1169 Dogwood St, MILPITAS, CA ROBSON HOMES FINCH HOLLOW: Solar installation for plan 1A, L

B-SO21-0415 11/20/2021 ISSUED1159 Dogwood St, MILPITAS, CA ROBSON HOMES FINCH HOLLOW: Solar installation for plan 2C, L
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B-SO21-0422 11/24/2021 ISSUED1219 Stellar Wy, MILPITAS, CA SHARMA RESIDENCE: Install 8.5 KW PV Array (20 Modules) + 13.

B-SO21-0244 11/27/2021 ISSUED171 Midwick Dr, MILPITAS, CA CHEW RESIDENCE: Install a roof mount Solar Photovoltaic (PV)

B-SO21-0270 11/29/2021 ISSUED1163 Hermina St, MILPITAS, CA MEDEL RESIDENCE:Solar Rooftop Installation, 15 Modules, 5.7k

B-SO21-0306 11/29/2021 ISSUED2135 Sepulveda Av, MILPITAS, CA LUC RESIDENCE: Installing 21 roof mounted solar panels. 7.14

SUB-TOTAL : 16

TOTAL  NUMBER OF SOLAR PERMIT: 45
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